mandatory contribution to be brought in by
the Promoters.

(c) Shareholding Pattern before and after the
preferential issue:
The shareholding pattern of the Company
before and after the preferential issue is
provided beside:

The pre-allotment shareholding has been
thgiven on the basis of data available as on 30

January, 2014. Further, the aforesaid post-
allotment shareholding details have been
provided conversion of the interest on FITL as

ston 31 March, 2014 and issue of shares to
Promoters against the entire contribution
brought in by them.

(d) Time within which the preferential issue
shall be completed:
The equity shares shall be allotted to the
concerned allottees in accordance with and
within the time limit specified under the SEBI
ICDR Regulations.

(e) Identity of the proposed allottees, the
percentage of post preferential issue capital
that may be held by them and change in
control, if any, in the issue consequent to the

stpreferential issue upto 31 March, 2015:

and after the preferential issue is provided below:

Table for Point (C)

Table for Point (e)

Page 8

Sr. Category of Shareholder Pre-allotment Post-allotment

No. of
shares

% to paid-up
capital

No. of
shares

%to paid-up
capital

A Promoter & Promoter Group 46464500 62.72 73394130 68.04
B Public Shareholding:

Bodies Corporate 5707624 7.70 5707624 5.29
Financial Institutions 4551743 6.14 4551743 4.22
Flls 25355 0.03 25355 0.02
Insurance Companies - -
Mutual Fund -
Banks - 6843246 6.34
Foreign Nationals
NRIs (Repat) 664744 0.90 664744 0.61
NRIs (Non-Repat) 207900 0.28 207900 0.19
Overseas Bodies Corporate - -
Trust 52000 0.07 52000 0.04
Public 16413514 22.16 16413514 15.21
Sub-total (B) 27622880 37.28 34466126 31.96
TOTAL 74087380 100.00 107860256 100.00

Sr. Name of Lender Shareholding
Pre-allotment Post-allotment

CDR Lender No. of
shares

% to paid-up
capital

No. of
shares

% to paid-up
capital

1. State Bank of India - - 540738 0.50
2. State Bank of Patiala - - 149799 0.13
3. State Bank of Mysore - - 153452 0.14
4. ICICI Bank Ltd. - - 734380 0.68
5. IDBI Bank Ltd. - - 142491 0.13
6. AXIS Bank Ltd. - - 175374 0.16
7. Corporation Bank - - 263061 0.24
8. Central Bank of India - - 928023 0.86
9. UCO Bank - - 599196 0.55

10. Indian Bank - - 51150 0.04
11. Indus-Ind Bank Ltd. - - 109609 0.10
12. Union Bank of India - - 277676 0.25
13. Allahabad Bank - - 577274 0.53
14. Bank of Maharashtra - - 347095 0.32
15. Dena Bank - - 157106 0.14
16. Bank of Baroda - - 175374 0.16
17. Indian Overseas Bank - - 168067 0.15
18. ING Vysya Bank Ltd. - - 73072 0.06
19. Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd.

(Transaction Specific)
- - 211910 0.19

20 L& T Infrastructure Finance Co. Ltd
(Transaction Specific)

- - 241139 0.22

21 Abhyudaya Co- Op Bank Ltd.
(Transaction Specific)

- - 164413 0.15

Sub Total (A) - - 6240399 5.78
Non-CDR Lenders - -

1 Standard Chartered Bank - - 160759 0.14
2 DBS Bank - - 175374 0.16
3 Tata Capital - - 87687 0.08
4 Bajaj Finance Ltd. - - 76726 0.07
5 SREI Equipment Finance P Ltd. - - 102301 0.09

Sub Total (B) - - 602847 0.55
Grand Total - - 6843246 6.34

Unity Infraprojects Limited
Regd. Office: 1252, Pushpanjali, Old Prabhadevi Road,Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025

ATTENDANCE SLIP

PLEASE FILL ATTENDANCE SLIP AND HAND IT OVER AT THE ENTRANCE OF THE MEETING HALL
Joint shareholders may obtain an additional Slip at the venue of the meeting

Full Name of the Member attending
(IN BLOCK LETTERS):________________________________________________________________

Full Name of the Proxy
(IN BLOCK LETTERS):________________________________________________________________
(To be filled in if Proxy attends instead of the Member)

I hereby record my presence at the EXTRA - ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING of the Company at Textile Committee Auditorium, Textile Committee